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Board of Dental Examiners of Alabama

NOTICE OF INTENDED ACTION
AGENCY NAME: Board of Dental Examiners of Alabama

RULE NO. & TITLE: 270-X-5.09 Non-Disciplinary Administrative Penalties
INTENDED ACTION: Amendment

SUBSTANCE OF PROPOSED ACTION: To amend the rule to apply to all dental
licensees and to limit the number of times a licensee may qualify for non-disciplinary
penalties to a single occurrence during any five (5) year period.

TIME, PLACE, MANNER OF PRESENTING VIEWS:
A Public Hearing will be convened at 6:00 p.m. on Thursday, April 10, 2014.

FINAL DATE FOR COMMENT AND COMPLETION OF NOTICE:
Any written comments must be received by Wednesday, April 9, 2014, Comments may
be sent via mail or email at the addresses below.

CONTACT PERSON AT AGENCY: Ms. Susan F. Wilhelm
Executive Director and General Counsel
5347 Stadium Trace Parkway, Suite 112
Hoover, Alabama 35244
(205) 985-7267
susan@dentalboard.org

SusapFranklin Wilhelm
Board of Dental Examiners of Alabama




